
CAMPIONATI ASSOLUTI INVERNALI
FINALI REGIONALI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

REG 28.55

Serie 1
1 4 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.97
2 3 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 29.89
3 6 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.30
4 5 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 30.44
5 2 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.77
6 7 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.14
7 1 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.24
8 8 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.42
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Serie 2
1 3 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.05
2 2 CIPRIANO Giovanni 1989 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 31.41
3 4 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.42
4 6 PORTA Massimiliano 1994 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 31.64
5 5 CHIARO Y MANZANO Alejand 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.75
6 1 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.98
7 8 FARACI Federico 1992 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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Serie 3
1 4 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.98
2 6 VALLADARES Y TACCHI Stef 1994 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 34.16
3 3 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.30
4 5 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 34.71
5 2 ROSI Emanuele Riccardo 1997 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 35.11
6 7 LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 35.69
7 1 ANGIOLA Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 36.70
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CAMPIONATI ASSOLUTI INVERNALI
FINALI REGIONALI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

REG 28.55

1 ROSETTANI Stefano 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.97
2 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 29.89
3 D'ALESSIO Daniele 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.30
4 GUGLIOTTA Gianluca 1989 ITA Andrea Doria 30.44
5 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.77
6 GUERRA Luca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.05
7 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.14
8 FERRANDO Andrea 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 31.24
9 CIPRIANO Giovanni 1989 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 31.41

10 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.42
11 PORTA Massimiliano 1994 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 31.64
12 CHIARO Y MANZANO Alejand 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.75
13 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.98
14 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.42
15 FARACI Federico 1992 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.36
16 MUSSO Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.98
17 VALLADARES Y TACCHI Stef 1994 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 34.16
18 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.30
19 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 34.71
20 ROSI Emanuele Riccardo 1997 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 35.11
21 LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 35.69
22 ANGIOLA Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 36.70

NON CLASSIFICATI

BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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